Data Sheet Model C 170
Model C 170 | CO2 incubators with hot air sterilization
BENEFITS
• Hot air sterilization at 180 °C minimizes the risk of contamination
• Stable pH-values thanks to drift-free CO2 IR sensor technology
• Saturated relative humidity up to 95 % RH
• Easy cleaning thanks to seamless, deep-drawn inner chamber
Model 170 Model 170

• Troubleshooting system with visual and audible alarms
• Zero-voltage alarm contact
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model C 170
Door hinged right C170-230V-R 9040-0112
230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz
Door hinged left C170-230V-L 9040-0115
Door hinged right C170UL-120V-R 9040-0113
168
120 V 1~ 60 Hz
Door hinged left C170UL-120V-L 9040-0116
TECHNICAL DATA
Description C170-230V-R C170-230V-L C170UL-120V-R C170UL-120V-L
Article Number 9040-0112 9040-0115 9040-0113 9040-0116
Performance Data Temperature